MORE POWERin LESS SPACEPower Range: 285 to 1520 A.H.
UL Recognized Component
Redesigned Air Gap
reduces footprint
while maintaining
required cooling.
Patented Interlock™
Module design eliminates

with Standard
Two-Piece Base
No. No. Module Module Capacity Dimensions
Cells/ Plates/ C/8 @
Module Cell Number 1 Volts 1.75 vpc Length 2 (mm) Depth 3 (mm) Height 4 (mm) Weight 5 (kgs.)
7 6AVR95-07 12 285 19.00" (483) 351 lbs. (159)
9 6AVR95-09 12 380 23.50" (597) 442 lbs. (200)
6 11 6AVR95-11 12 475 28.00" (711) 27.12" (689) 9.54" (242) 533 lbs. (242)
13 6AVR95-13 12 570 32.50" (826) 624 lbs. (283)
15 6AVR95-15 12 665 37.00" (940) 715 lbs. (324)
7 4AVR95-07 8 285 12.66" (322) 226 lbs. (103)
9 4AVR95-09 8 380 15.66" (398) 281 lbs. (127)
4 11 4AVR95-11 8 475 18.66" (474) 27.12" (689) 9.54" (242) 336 lbs. (152)
13 4AVR95-13 8 570 21.66" (550) 391 lbs. (177)
15 4AVR95-15 8 665 24.66" (626) 446 lbs. (202)
17 3AVR95-17 6 760 21.90" (556) 419 lbs. (190)
19 3AVR95-19 6 855 24.15" (613) 465 lbs. (211)
21 3AVR95-21 6 950 26.40" (671) 510 lbs. (231)
23 3AVR95-23 6 1045 28.65" (728) 556 lbs. (252)
3 25 3AVR95-25 6 1140 30.90" (785) 27.12" (689) 9.54" (242) 602 lbs. (273)
27 3AVR95-27 6 1235 33.15" (842) 644 lbs. (292)
29 3AVR95-29 6 1330 35.40" (899) 693 lbs. (314)
31 3AVR95-31 6 1425 37.65" (956) 735 lbs. (333)
33 3AVR95-33 6 1520 39.90" (1013) 781 lbs. (354)
17 2AVR95-17 4 760 14.60" (371) 269 lbs. (122)
19 2AVR95-19 4 855 16.10" (409) 296 lbs. (134)
21 2AVR95-21 4 950 17.60" (447) 324 lbs. (147)
23 2AVR95-23 4 1045 19.10" (485) 351 lbs. (159)
2 25 2AVR95-25 4 1140 20.60" (523) 27.12" (689) 9.54" (242) 378 lbs. (171)
27 2AVR95-27 4 1235 22.10" (561) 404 lbs. (183)
29 2AVR95-29 4 1330 23.60" (599) 433 lbs. (196)
31 2AVR95-31 4 1425 25.10" (638) 459 lbs. (208)
33 2AVR95-33 4 1520 26.60" (676) 486 lbs. (220)
(Optional)
One-Piece Base
Lyon Station, PA 19536-0147 • Phone: 610-682-6361 •  Fax: 610-682-4781
Order Department Hotline: 610-682-4231